Sawmill Supplies & Equipment, LLC

Specializing in Morgan Saws for over 30 years New and Used Equipment Parts / Service

> Kristi Morgan / Owner Chad Morgan / Sales Mark Morgan / Sales Dan Taylor / Parts Dept.

Phone: 318-994-2116 Fax: 318-994-4107

Sawmill Supplies & Equipment, LLC P.O. Box 497 Sarepta, LA 71071

www.sawmillsupplies.net

Email: sawmillsupplies@centurylink.net

YouTube Channel: Sawmill Supplies &

Equipment

Follow us on Facebook

Sawmill Supplies & Equipment, LLC

BOARD DEDUSTER



Phone: 318-994-2116 Fax: 318-994-4107

sawmillsupplies.net sawmillsupplies@centurylink.net

BOARD DEDUSTER

BUILT BY THE MORGAN FAMILY



The Morgan Board Deduster manufactured by Sawmill Supplies and Equipment is designed to quickly dedust board free of loose material. Equipped with two brushes to remove dust in one pass. Constructed of heavy gauge structural tubing and heavy 1/4" plate.



- 6" width adjustable speed conveyor
- 6" width capacity
- Hopper type infeed system
- 1 HP motor on each brush
- 2 Nylon brushes

Can be custom built to meet your size requirements.

Options:

• **Electric:** Single or Three Phase



Sawmill Supplies & Equipment LLC is proud to be a smalltown, family owned business. Owned by the Morgans and located in Sarepta, LA.

Need parts for your Morgan equipment? Give us a call. Tell us what you want and we build it... the RIGHT way! Standard and Custom equipment available.